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Lancaster County Sheriff - Calls For Service - October 2018
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LOCATION
000106 W 4TH ST

000606 NEMAHA ST

000404 E 8TH ST
000107 W 3RD ST
000404 E 8TH ST
000607 ALLEN ST
000506 MAY ST
000108 W 5TH ST
000104 E 5TH ST
000104 E 5TH ST

CASE

B8007890 MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER

B8007908
B8007926
B8008026
B8008415
B8008463
B8008514
B8008553
B8008577
B8008583

INC ABBR

DEATH NATURAL
MISC OTHER
DEATH NATURAL
OPS OTHER
ANIMAL OTHER
MENTAL INVEST
ANIMAL OTHER
ANIMAL OTHER

DATE TREC DEPNAME
10/7/2018 312 22171 CHANCE
10/7/2018 1750 22180 SCHNIEDER
10/8/2018 1215 22118 BARNETT
10/12/2018 933 22153 HIPPS
10/25/2018 1109 22166 STROEH
10/26/2018 1806 22173 FUNK
10/27/2018 1952 22178 BROWNELL
10/29/2018 1107 2274 GEHR
10/30/2018 520 22160 DAHLKE
10/30/2018 953 22118 BARNETT



